CTL806 | O2 Mini LED Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0421
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
1-7/8"
2"

HTL - Halo
LTL - Lightolier
Ordering Information
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
90+ CRI
27C - 2700K
3C - 3000K
35C - 3500K
4C - 4000K
3W - 3000K, Crisp White
For accessory ordering information, see page 2
Beam
S - 12° Spot
M - 28° Medium
F - 39° Flood
1. Lumen values are approximate, see photometric test results
2. Juno is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting
3. Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper Lighting
4. Lightolier is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting
CTL806 | O2 Mini LED Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0423
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessories
5500011 - 2" Di�usion Disc
BD16A - Barn Doors
FA-16 60MM - 2-3/8" Dia. Black Honeycomb Louver
FA-43-(B,P,S) - 1" Snoot/Accessory Holder
LF16−* * 60MM - 2-3/8" Dia. Tempered Glass Lenses;